25xx Series
Shaft size(s): 12mm
Gearbox(es): Call
Sensored: CallSlots: 18
Poles: 16
Max RPM: 7,500
2500 SERIES
Motor type: inrunner

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
1,500 3,000
Diam.    Length
3.0
66
31.7 ozs.
897g
2.6inch:
mm:
Weight
75
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2515/6D/184 184 0.043 0.900 7.36452.002 41 74
2515/5.75D/192 192 0.040 0.939 7.05749.835 39 77
2515/5.5D/200 200 0.036 0.982 6.77547.842 38 80
2515/3Y/204 204 0.032 1.000 6.64246.904 37 82
Page 1email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
1,500 3,000
Diam.    Length
3.0
66
31.7 ozs.
897g
2.6inch:
mm:
Weight
75
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2515/5.25D/210 210 0.033 1.029 6.45245.564 36 84
2515/5D/220 220 0.030 1.080 6.15943.493 34 88
2515/2.75Y/223 223 0.027 1.091 6.07642.908 34 89
2515/4.75D/232 232 0.027 1.137 5.84141.243 32 93
2515/4.5D/245 245 0.024 1.200 5.53139.055 31 98
2515/2.5Y/245 245 0.023 1.200 5.53139.055 31 98
2515/4.25D/259 259 0.022 1.271 5.23236.944 29 104
2515/2.25Y/272 272 0.018 1.333 4.98235.178 28 109
2515/4D/275 275 0.019 1.350 4.92734.794 27 110
2515/3.75D/294 294 0.017 1.440 4.60932.546 26 118
2515/2Y/306 306 0.014 1.500 4.42831.269 25 122
2515/3.5D/315 315 0.015 1.543 4.30230.376 24 126
2515/3.25D/339 339 0.013 1.662 3.99728.225 22 136
2515/1.75Y/350 350 0.011 1.714 3.87127.338 21 140
2515/3D/367 367 0.011 1.800 3.69226.072 20 147
2515/2.75D/401 401 0.009 1.964 3.37923.861 19 160
2515/1.5Y/408 408 0.008 2.000 3.32123.452 18 163
2515/2.5D/441 441 0.007 2.160 3.07321.697 17 176
2515/1.25Y/490 490 0.006 2.400 2.76519.527 15 196
2515/2.25D/490 490 0.006 2.400 2.76519.527 15 196
2515/2D/551 551 0.005 2.700 2.45917.366 14 220
Torque Constant
mNm/A     inOz/A
2530
Motor KV Rm Ohms
Max Volts
(max rpm/Kv)Io @ 10v
Max Cont.
Watts
Max Peak
Watts
3,000 6,000
Diam.    Length
4.5
66
61.7 ozs.
1746g
2.6inch:
mm:
Weight
114
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2530/6D/92 92 0.086 0.900 14.728104.004 82 74
2530/5.75D/96 96 0.079 0.939 14.11599.671 78 77
2530/5.5D/100 100 0.073 0.982 13.55095.684 75 80
Page 2email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com

Watts
Max Peak
Watts
3,000 6,000
Diam.    Length
4.5
66
61.7 ozs.
1746g
2.6inch:
mm:
Weight
114
    Max Amps
(max watts/volts)
2530/3Y/102 102 0.065 1.000 13.28493.808 74 82
2530/5.25D/105 105 0.066 1.029 12.90591.128 71 84
2530/5D/110 110 0.060 1.080 12.31886.985 68 88
2530/2.75Y/111 111 0.054 1.091 12.20786.202 68 89
2530/4.75D/116 116 0.054 1.137 11.68182.486 65 93
2530/2.5Y/122 122 0.045 1.200 11.10778.430 61 98
2530/4.5D/122 122 0.049 1.200 11.10778.430 61 98
2530/4.25D/130 130 0.043 1.271 10.42373.603 58 104
2530/2.25Y/136 136 0.036 1.333 9.96370.356 55 109
2530/4D/138 138 0.038 1.350 9.81969.336 54 110
2530/3.75D/147 147 0.034 1.440 9.21865.091 51 118
2530/2Y/153 153 0.029 1.500 8.85662.539 49 122
2530/3.5D/157 157 0.029 1.543 8.63160.945 48 126
2530/3.25D/169 169 0.025 1.662 8.01856.618 44 135
2530/1.75Y/175 175 0.022 1.714 7.74354.677 43 140
2530/3D/184 184 0.022 1.800 7.36452.002 41 147
2530/2.75D/200 200 0.018 1.964 6.77547.842 38 160
2530/1.5Y/204 204 0.016 2.000 6.64246.904 37 163
2530/2.5D/220 220 0.015 2.160 6.15943.493 34 176
2530/1.25Y/245 245 0.011 2.400 5.53139.055 31 196
2530/2.25D/245 245 0.012 2.400 5.53139.055 31 196
2530/2D/275 275 0.010 2.700 4.92734.794 27 220
2530/1Y/306 306 0.007 3.000 4.42831.269 25 245
2530/1.75D/315 315 0.007 3.086 4.30230.376 24 252
2530/1.5D/367 367 0.005 3.600 3.69226.072 20 294
2530/0.75Y/408 408 0.004 4.000 3.32123.452 18 326
2530/1.25D/441 441 0.004 4.320 3.07321.697 17 353
2530/1D/551 551 0.002 5.400 2.45917.366 14 441
Page 3email: info@neutronics.comOct. 15, 2023
website: neumotors.com
neumotors.com